Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Churcher - (548572) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.86
2:42.84
2:43.06
2:46.20
2:46.69
2:47.00
2:59.19
3:01.56
3:03.10
3:09.70
3:12.27
3:27.72
3:30.70
3:31.29
3:33.29

4:00.87
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Date

30/09/16
23/01/15
28/11/15
17/11/13
18/10/13
08/03/14
16/12/12
10/02/13
06/01/13
01/10/12
21/07/12
08/01/11
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271111
06/02/11
29/11/09

Date

30/09/16
28/11/15
23/01/15
08/03/14
17/11/13
18/10/13
10/02/13

Meet

PNSC Club Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Champs

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Meet
PNSC Club Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Hampshire County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet
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3:03.10 294 06/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 3
2:59.19 314 16/12/12  Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 2
3:09.70 265 H 01/10/112 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4
3:112.27 254 H 21/0712 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3
3:31.29 191 H 271111 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4
3:33.29 186 06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2
3:27.72 201 08/01/11 Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 4
3:30.70 193 H 28/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4
4:00.87 129 H 29/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4
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